
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 2 OF 12 - MAY 28, 2011

250 Motocross

FREESTONE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  31:17.7431

19 E. Tomac  21:17.9982

35 K. Cunningham  31:18.6483

17 J. Barcia  21:19.0164

125 M. Musquin  61:19.1855

25 R. Sipes  21:19.2746

28 T. Rattray  51:19.7797

42 N. Izzi  51:19.7918

387 G. Swanepoel  51:19.8559

48 M. Lemoine  61:20.69510

58 T. Baker  61:20.71611

23 M. Davalos  21:20.80712

20 B. Tickle  31:20.86213

15 D. Wilson  31:20.97814

37 D. Durham  21:21.05115

152 S. Champion  41:21.61916

72 N. Paluzzi  41:21.92917

36 C. Seely  51:21.99318

46 A. Martin  41:22.28419

533 G. Audette  31:22.34420

51 S. Clarke  51:22.79921

139 M. Stewart  21:22.81822

156 J. Anderson  51:22.92723

283 J. Sipes  61:23.13124

89 T. Futrell  51:23.19625

94 R. Renner  51:23.50126

60 K. Rusk  41:23.64527

628 J. Rossi  31:23.71928

726 G. Steinke  51:23.77229

61 A. Howell  51:23.78130

93 H. Clements  51:23.93831

91 J. Clark  41:25.12532

329 C. Gores  31:25.71633

70 T. Tapia  31:25.78634

565 P. Mull  51:26.30735

918 M. Akaydin  31:26.40736

765 M. Giese  41:26.53937

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  535.1171

19 E. Tomac  235.3112

25 R. Sipes  235.3873

17 J. Barcia  235.9284

35 K. Cunningham  536.0065

42 N. Izzi  536.0906

387 G. Swanepoel  336.2897

125 M. Musquin  636.3508

152 S. Champion  436.3769

23 M. Davalos  236.46310

28 T. Rattray  536.47411

37 D. Durham  536.72712

533 G. Audette  336.77713

15 D. Wilson  336.78814

46 A. Martin  636.85015

36 C. Seely  436.86616

48 M. Lemoine  636.86917

20 B. Tickle  336.93518

51 S. Clarke  536.95219

61 A. Howell  437.18120

72 N. Paluzzi  437.39421

60 K. Rusk  437.61122

139 M. Stewart  137.61323

58 T. Baker  637.66524

156 J. Anderson  637.70625

283 J. Sipes  637.73726

94 R. Renner  337.84927

89 T. Futrell  638.19528

726 G. Steinke  538.45529

628 J. Rossi  638.48630

93 H. Clements  338.52431

91 J. Clark  438.62032

918 M. Akaydin  438.63533

70 T. Tapia  338.71534

329 C. Gores  538.76135

565 P. Mull  338.85236

765 M. Giese  239.15237

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  212.3551

23 M. Davalos  212.5642

25 R. Sipes  112.6823

20 B. Tickle  512.7124

57 B. Baggett  112.7935

15 D. Wilson  212.8086

19 E. Tomac  112.8217

35 K. Cunningham  212.9518

42 N. Izzi  513.0729

125 M. Musquin  613.12610

28 T. Rattray  513.21711

139 M. Stewart  113.47012

156 J. Anderson  213.57913

152 S. Champion  213.60114

58 T. Baker  513.66415

48 M. Lemoine  313.68816

283 J. Sipes  213.71217

37 D. Durham  413.72418

46 A. Martin  513.77219

61 A. Howell  113.77820

387 G. Swanepoel  213.80721

91 J. Clark  513.82322

36 C. Seely  313.83923

60 K. Rusk  413.85324

533 G. Audette  613.89325

89 T. Futrell  614.01726

329 C. Gores  514.10727

72 N. Paluzzi  414.29528

94 R. Renner  214.30229

70 T. Tapia  414.41830

628 J. Rossi  314.58831

93 H. Clements  514.64332

51 S. Clarke  514.64933

726 G. Steinke  214.66934

765 M. Giese  215.09635

565 P. Mull  315.16236

918 M. Akaydin  515.32837
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